Blue River Biosolids Design-Build and Subcontractor Informational Meeting
June 17, 2019 - 3:00-4:30 pm - Blue River Wastewater Treatement Plant

First
Initials Last Name |Name Company Email Phone Address City State Zip
%érgirck Brad Enerfab
L~ Black Lauren |Garney Construction
Cell: 602-684-0136
Bowman Shad Sundt Construction snbowman@sundt.com 480-293-3015 2620 South 55th Street Tempe AZ 85282
\'\(ﬁ Briggs Whitney |Garney Construction
Burns Chris CDM Smith
: Cell: 660-412-2130
é&-/ Calvert Gerald [Biolermakers Local 83 {gerald@bmi83.org Office: 816-523-8300 5910 E. 86th St. Kansas City [MO 64108
S Office: 816-777-3002
' L/ Cano Lauren |Vireo lauren@bevireo.com Cell: 816-519-4983 929 Walnut, Suite 700 Kansas City |MO 64108
Carollo Tony Enerfab
Christy Paul Cambi
Cell: 913-617-5863
Clary John Fluid Equipment iclary@fluidegiupment.com Office: 816-795-8511 500 W. 5th Street Kansas City MO 64105
Office: 816-525-3320 Lee's
Cooper Ty JCI Industries tcooper@ijciind.com Cell: 816-260-8742 1161 NE Hamblen Summit MO 64082
Coverdell  [Tyler FTC Equipment
DLU Cralg Dustin  |CDM Smith
Craig Sara DBIA Mid-America sara.craig@dbiamar.org 816-868-1686 27770 Wonka Dr. Louisburg {KS 66052
/Q’A:) Independen
N Davis loe Custom Engineering JTDavis@customengr.com 816-350-1473 12760 East US Highway 40  |ce MO 64055
DiMassimo |Richard |{Veolia rich.dimassimo@veolia.com
Keiwit Engineering
Dominguez |Esai Group Esai.Dominguez@cherne.com |816-721-9860
Eshelbrenn 2519 Madison Avenue, Suite
er Adam Whiting-Turner 200 Kansas City {MO 64108
oL
\ k/ Farkas Dave Garney Construction
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Kisner Nick Biue Nile Construction
/7/4 Koehler Paul JCI Industries
1
Lally Mike Olsson
/l/]/ jmarshali@alexandermechanic |Cell: 816-288-1864
4 Marshall  |leff Alexander Mechanical |al.com Kansas City [MO 64153
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Viswanatha sudhaker.viswanathan@veolia.
n Sudhaker |Veolia com Cell: 919-800-9221
dwachsnicht@goodwinbros.co |Cell: 636-448-5107
@ Wachsnicht |Doug Goodwin Brothers m Office: 636-931-6084 Ext: 107 14885 Baumgartner Road St. Louis MO 63129
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%_/Westhoﬁ Julie Kennedy Jenks
V Quentin.Williams@stantec.co
Williams Quentin [Stantec m
Process Control iwouk@processcontrolsolutio |Office: 314-842-5335
Wouk Isaac Solutions ns.com Cell: 314-239-5808 12951 Gravois Rd. Suite 100 ]St. Louis MO 64127
Office 816-921-0100 2519 Madison Avenue, Suite
Zwick Ben Whiting-Turner ben.zwick@whiting-turner.com|Cell: 816-832-1080 200 Kansas City (MO 64108
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